Attachment #4

Current Monthly Rates Proposed Monthly Rates

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 5/8" x 3/4" Meter
First 2,000   Gallons 21.58$   Minimum Bill First 2,000   Gallons 25.64$   Minimum Bill
Next 3,000   Gallons 0.01053   Per Gallon Next 3,000   Gallons 0.01251   Per Gallon
Next 5,000   Gallons 0.01031   Per Gallon Next 5,000   Gallons 0.01225   Per Gallon
Over 10,000   Gallons 0.00820   Per Gallon Over 10,000   Gallons 0.00974   Per Gallon

Wholesale Water Rates Wholesale Water Rates
Powell's Valley 0.00413$  Per Gallon Powell's Valley 0.00491$  Per Gallon
Bulk Loading Station 0.00729   Per Gallon Bulk Loading Station 0.00866   Per Gallon

CURRENT AND PROPOSED RATES
Estill County Water District

Attachment #5

Attachment #6

Attachment #7

Gallons
Summary No. of Bills Sold Revenue

5/8" X 3/4" Meters 51,484 158,324,070 1,839,890$
1" Meters 163 2,504,500 25,233$
2" Meters 133 3,843,750 39,508$

Totals 51,780 164,672,320 1,904,630$

Less: Billing Adjustments (14,133)
Pro Forma Retail Sales Revenues 1,890,497$

5/8 Meters
First Next Next Over

Usage Bills Gallons 2,000   3,000   5,000   10,000  Total
First 2,000   17,464 17,262,930 17,262,930 17,262,930
Next 3,000   19,762 64,581,660 39,524,000 25,057,660   64,581,660
Next 5,000   12,626 41,720,590 25,252,000 37,878,000   (21,409,410) 41,720,590
Over 10,000   1,632 34,758,890 3,264,000   4,896,000   8,160,000   18,438,890  34,758,890

Totals 51,484 158,324,070 85,302,930 67,831,660   (13,249,410) 18,438,890  158,324,070

5/8 REVENUE BY RATE INCREMENT
Usage Bills Gallons Rate Revenue

First 2,000   51,484 85,302,930 21.58$   1,111,024.72$
Next 3,000   67,831,660 10.53   714,267.38
Next 5,000   (13,249,410) 10.31   (136,601.42)
Over 10,000   18,438,890 8.20   151,199

Totals 158,324,070 1,839,889.58$

1" Meters
First Next Over

Usage Bills Gallons 5,000   5,000   10,000   Total
First 5,000   66 115,370 115,370   115,370
Next 5,000   16 125,470 80,000   45,470   125,470
Over 10,000   81 2,263,660 405,000   405,000   1,453,660   2,263,660

Totals 163 2,504,500 600,370 450,470   1,453,660 2,504,500

1" REVENUE BY RATE INCREMENT
Usage Bills Gallons Rate Revenue

First 5,000   163 600,370 53.18$   8,668.34$
Next 5,000   450,470 10.31   4,644.35
Over 10,000   1,453,660 8.20   11,920.01

Billing Analysis Existing

Totals 2,504,500 25,232.70$

2" Meters
First Over

Usage Bills Gallons 16,000   16,000   Total
First 16,000   60 354,740 354,740   354,740
Over 16,000   73 3,489,010 1,168,000   2,321,010   3,489,010

Totals 133 3,843,750 1,522,740 2,321,010 3,843,750

2" REVENUE BY RATE INCREMENT
Usage Bills Gallons Rate Revenue

First 16,000   133 1,522,740 153.95$   20,475.35$
Over 16,000   2,321,010 8.20   19,032.28

Totals 3,843,750 39,507.63$

Gallons
Summary No. of Bills Sold Revenue

5/8" X 3/4" Meters 51,484 158,324,070 2,185,913$
1" Meters 163 2,504,500 29,974$
2" Meters 133 3,843,750 46,930$

Totals 51,780 164,672,320 2,262,817$

Less: Billing Adjustments (14,133)
Pro Forma Retail Sales Revenues 2,248,684$

5/8 Meters
First Next Next Over

Usage Bills Gallons 2,000   3,000   5,000   10,000  Total
First 2,000   17,464 17,262,930 17,262,930 17,262,930
Next 3,000   19,762 64,581,660 39,524,000 25,057,660   64,581,660
Next 5,000   12,626 41,720,590 25,252,000 37,878,000   (21,409,410) 41,720,590
Over 10,000   1,632 34,758,890 3,264,000   4,896,000   8,160,000   18,438,890  34,758,890

Totals 51,484 158,324,070 85,302,930 67,831,660   (13,249,410) 18,438,890  158,324,070

5/8 REVENUE BY RATE INCREMENT
Usage Bills Gallons Rate Revenue

First 2,000   51,484 85,302,930 25.64$   1,320,049.76$
Next 3,000   67,831,660 12.51$   848,574.07
Next 5,000   (13,249,410) 12.25$   (162,305.27)
Over 10,000   18,438,890 9.74$   179,594.79

Totals 158,324,070 2,185,913.34$

1" Meters
First Next Over

Usage Bills Gallons 5,000   5,000   10,000   Total
First 5,000   66 115,370 115,370   115,370
Next 5,000   16 125,470 80,000   45,470   125,470
Over 10,000   81 2,263,660 405,000   405,000   1,453,660   2,263,660

Totals 163 2,504,500 600,370 450,470   1,453,660 2,504,500

1" REVENUE BY RATE INCREMENT
Usage Bills Gallons Rate Revenue

First 5,000   163 600,370 63.17$   10,296.71$
Next 5,000   450,470 12.25$   5,518.26
Over 10,000   1,453,660 9.74$   14,158.65

Billing Analysis Proposed

Totals 2,504,500 29,973.62$

2" Meters
First Over

Usage Bills Gallons 16,000   16,000   Total
First 16,000   60 354,740 354,740   354,740
Over 16,000   73 3,489,010 1,168,000   2,321,010   3,489,010

Totals 133 3,843,750 1,522,740 2,321,010 3,843,750

2" REVENUE BY RATE INCREMENT
Usage Bills Gallons Rate Revenue

First 16,000   133 1,522,740 182.88$   24,323.04$
Over 16,000   2,321,010 9.74$   22,606.64

Totals 3,843,750 46,929.68$

Attachment #8

27
10

0
 E

st
ill

C
ou

nt
y

W
at

er
 D

is
tri

ct
05

/0
2/

20
23

  3
:4

4
PM

61
-0

65
41

09
B

oo
k

A
ss

et
 D

et
ai

l
  1

/0
1/

22
 -

12
/3

1/
22

Pa
ge

 1
FY

E:
 1

2/
31

/2
02

2

d
D

at
e

In
Bo

ok
Bo

ok
 S

ec
Bo

ok
 S

al
Bo

ok
 P

rio
r

Bo
ok

 C
ur

re
nt

Bo
ok

Bo
ok

 N
et

Bo
ok

Bo
ok

As
se